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Associate Professor Deirdre Kruger Deirdre.Kruger@wits.ac.za
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Physiotherapy Professor Benita Olivier Benita.Olivier@wits.ac.za

Public Health 

Nursing Education

Occupational Therapy 

Anaesthesiology

Family Medicine

Internal Medicine

Orthopaedic Surgery

Surgery

Anatomical Pathology 

mailto:Paul.Manger@wits.ac.za
mailto:Helen.Perrie@wits.ac.za
mailto:Kapila.Hari@wits.ac.za
mailto:Nimmisha.Govind@wits.ac.za
mailto:Prudence.Ive@wits.ac.za
mailto:glioma42@gmail.com
mailto:shivesh.maharaj@wits.ac.za
mailto:Belinda.Marais@gauteng.gov.za
mailto:Amy.Wise@wits.ac.za
mailto:Brenda.Milner@wits.ac.za
mailto:Kebashni.Thandrayen@wits.ac.za
mailto:vinay.sharma@wits.ac.za
mailto:Olatunbosun.olaleye@wits.ac.za
mailto:Erikhotso@gmail.com
mailto:Tarisai.Dandajena@wits.ac.za
mailto:Vyonne.Hoods-Moonsammy@wits.ac.za
mailto:Vyonne.Hoods-Moonsammy@wits.ac.za
mailto:reubina.wadee@nhls.ac.za
mailto:tanvier.omar@nhls.ac.za
mailto:zane.lombard@wits.ac.za
mailto:Theresa.Coetzer@nhls.ac.za
mailto:lois.harden@wits.ac.za
mailto:Zodwa.Ndlovu@wits.ac.za
mailto:Shirra.Moch@wits.ac.za
mailto:Philippe.Gradidge@wits.ac.za
mailto:Irene.Kearns@wits.ac.za
mailto:Pierre.Kondiah@wits.ac.za
mailto:Leonie.Harmse@wits.ac.za
mailto:Benita.Olivier@wits.ac.za

	Sheet1

